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PGFP-A110KYTT25
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Price

PGFP-A110KYTT25
Sensata Technologies, Airpax
CORD GFCI 120VAC 25' YEL TRITAP

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of PGFP-A110KYTT25

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Type

Series

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Category

Sensata Technologies, Airpax Description

Plug with 25' Leads

PGFP

Quantity Available

Specifications

Circuit Protection

CORD GFCI 120VAC 25' YEL TRITAP

500

120V

PGFP-A110KYTT25 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PGFP-A110KYTT25 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PGFP-A110KYTT25

Sensata Technologies, Airpax with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PGFP-A110KYTT25 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PGFP-A110KYTT25
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Part Number

PGFP-M11

PGFM-211-B-A1

PGFP-A11

PGFP-M110KYTT25

PGFS-13105

PGFR-122

PGFP-M110KYST25

PGFP-A110KYST25

PGFM-211-B-A1-138A

PGFP-A110KYST2

PGFM-211-B-A2-188

PGFR-120

PGFP-A110KYTT2

PGFM-111-B-A1-188A

PGFM-211-B-A1-188

PGFP-M110KYST2

PGFP-M110KYTT2

PGFM-211-B-A1-188A

PGFS-13005

PGFS-23005

Description

PLUG GFCI 120VAC 15A MAN RST

GROUND FAULT PROTECTION MODULE

PLUG GFCI 120VAC 15/20A AUTORST

CORD GFCI 120VAC 25' YEL TRITAP

GFCI AUTO 30A 120VAC 18"

WALLPLUG GFCI 15/20A BLK 120V

CORD GFCI 120VAC 25' YEL SNG

CORD GFCI 120VAC 25' YEL SNG

GROUND FAULT PROTECTION MODULE

CORD GFCI 120VAC 2' YEL SNG TAP

GROUND FAULT PROTECTION MODULE

WALLPLUG GFCI 15/20A WHT 120V

CORD GFCI 120VAC 2' YEL TRITAP

GROUND FAULT PROTECTION MODULE

GROUND FAULT PROTECTION MODULE

CORD GFCI 120VAC 2' YEL SNG TAP

CORD GFCI 120VAC 2' YEL TRITAP

GROUND FAULT PROTECTION MODULE

GFCI MANUAL 30A 120VAC 18"

MANUAL GFCI 30A 240V 18"

Manufacturer

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Sensata Technologies/Airpax

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Stock
PGFP-A110KYTT25 Inventory
Inquiry PGFP-A110KYTT25

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Datasheet

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Price

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Digikey

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Image

Download PGFP-A110KYTT25 Datasheet

PGFP-A110KYTT25 Electronics
Supplier PGFP-A110KYTT25
PGFP-A110KYTT25 Picture

Manufacturer Sensata Technologies, Airpax

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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